VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US92840M1027

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
85.87 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.37% (-0.32)

uUS92840M1027
VST

NYSE

usb

Stock

27,378 EUR
S&P 500

85.50 USD (100)
86.55 USD (1,300)
86.28 USD

87.345 USD

84.56 USD

86.19 USD
85.928307 USD
4,974,164
427,439,571.86
77,472

WKN: 92840M102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92840M1027&ID_NOTATION=174409723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9c829c36a5aad5ae2c35260f3341cce1f7d25888f4cad850b6ac28097218b1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9189852df7885f63&time=1721253089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b195139224bdee0317be6d67215ab2786fbac71870f3240e84d16d707ad550a&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f062307f3f8220390&time=1721253089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8ed41f42cdb18c5b9424be0a8aba9f2869e9dd9d935968b97368c91efff997&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=678aa5a799ac38417&time=1721253089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4674a22c2fee5d224a88959490f5be17176c816df1f2e96cddc6343956445b1d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7a6c64851e30ac7b&time=1721253089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=414530a831f67d2f188a69b4e9642d4060c75668e7fcc2d6d21cf9ab88227c54&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76f82d7a12e97da71&time=1721253089&tool=RSC

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
85.87 USD

Difference © -037%(0.32)

General attributes

ISIN US92840M1027
Symbol VST
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,378 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 85.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 86.55 USD (1,300)
Open 86.28 USD
High 87.345 USD
Low 84.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 86.19 USD
VWAP 85.928307 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,974,164
Trading volume 427,439,571.86
Number of trades 77,472
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +119.76% +227.22% +357.97%
Perf +46.97 +59.85 +67.37
(abs.)
Beta 1.29 0.87 0.81

Volatility 47.97 37.72 35.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 90.57 USD (5,578,564)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 89.22 USD (7,981,759)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 77.89 USD (7,803,567)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.04 USD (5,671,447)
YTD High | date 107.24 USD (2024/05/28)
YTD Low | date 37.77 USD (2024/01/03)
52 Weeks High | date 107.24 USD (2024/05/28)
52 Weeks Low | date 26.06 USD (2023/07/17)
All listings for VISTRA CORP COM USD0.01
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 78.76 EUR 0.07 17
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:22 77.78 EUR 0.00 10
16
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 85.87 USD 427.44 77,472
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 79.60 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/06/ 18:09 92.33 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174409723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201786139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198752397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 08:10 78.44 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 19:30 79.38 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 21:00 79.02 EUR 0.00
16

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201177823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179219975

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VISTRA CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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